_	
_	
=	

LISCHO ACONOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Normal and Mainting Address) 8839 GMAST PROPERTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (normal of assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Distinct First TAMAE WICHARD NO. ADDRESS 11020057 INTIN RECORDER 11020057 INTIN	JCC FINANC FOLLOW INSTRUCT A. NAME & PHONE OF CO	TIONS (front and	18) 662-4141	LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD					
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ABL CHARLESTATE STANLING STATEMENT FILE #	B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGE	MENT TO: (Name and	d Mailing Address) 8839 GM	POOPEN 00304	20	107 MAY - 1 A	M 11: 14	5	
INTITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 2003 001360 12/29/03 CC IN Lake The Relovement of Effectivement of the Terman Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued to the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in 7c; and also give name of assigner in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and, provide appropriate information in lems 8 and/or 7. and end of the secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued to the secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued to the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in 7c; and also give name of assigner in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and, provide appropriate information in lems 8 and/or 7. and address of the following three boxes and, provide appropriate information in lems 8 and/or 7. and also give name of assigned in lems 9. Also check one of the following three boxes and, provide appropriate information in lems 8 and/or 7. and also give name of assigned in lems 6 and/or 7. and also give name of assigned in lems 6 and/or 7. ADD name: Complete lem 7a or 7b and address change) in lem 7c. Carrier of the full of the fu	P.O. Box 2 Glendale, (9071 CA 91209-9071	ININ					l	
2003 001360 12/29/03 CC IN Lake TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party suthorizing this Termination Statement Continuation. Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party suthorizing this Termination Statement Continuation. Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party suthorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in Item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only ong of the reserve boxes. Also check ong of the following three boxes and, provide appropriets information in Items 8 and/or 7. Ghance and the partial of the secure information information in Items 8 and/or 7. Ghance and the partial of the secure information Debtor or ADD name: Complete Items 7a or 7b. and at the partial of the secure information Debtor or ADD name: Complete Items 7a or 7b. and at the partial or 7b. and other information Geographical Items 8a or 8b. ADD name: Complete Items 7a or 7b. and at the partial or 7b. and other information Geographical Items 8a or 8b. Geogra	LA STELL								
CONTINUATIONS: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partialt): Give name of assigner in item 7a or 7b and address of assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing and address of assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment address of assignor in item 7c; and address of these two boxes. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assigner in item 7c; and address of the authorizing the Amendment authorized by a Debtor, which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check need and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing the Amendment. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects before growing assignment in the 7c; and			5 TO 1 TO		X to b	e filed (for record) (or reco			
name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c.	ASSIGNMENT (AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the	dditional period provide full or partial): Give TY INFORMATION): ne following three bo	name of assignee in item 7a or This Amendment affects xes and provide appropriate in	7b and address of assignee in 7c; and also Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check of formation in items 6 and/or 7.	give name of a	assignor in item 9.			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAPMARK FINANCE INC., FORMERLY KNOWN AS GMAC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION	6a. ORGANIZATION'S GARY MANOF	INFORMATION: NAME R ASSOC. LIMI							
The importance of the post of the submiring of the post of the p			ATION:					_	
SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here CAPMARK FINANCE INC., FORMERLY KNOWN AS GMAC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION		T NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. NAME of Secured Party of Record Authorizing This Amendment (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAPMARK FINANCE INC., FORMERLY KNOWN AS GMAC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION	. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	STATE POSTAL CODE			
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAPMARK FINANCE INC., FORMERLY KNOWN AS GMAC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION	SEE INSTRUCTION	ORGANIZATION	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGA	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		7,000	
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAPMARK FINANCE INC., FORMERLY KNOWN AS GMAC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION		ATERAL CHANGE	part .	ateral description, or describe collateral a	ssigned.				
							y a Debtor w	hich	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

11.	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front an INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE 03 001360 12/29/03 CC IN	STATE OF INDIA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD		
	NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMI		endment for 1007 000304	FILED FOR RECORD
2	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAPMARK FINANCE INC., FORME CORPORATION	2007 MAY -1 AM 11: 45		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	MICHAEL A. BROWN RECORDER

Description: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1200 WASHINGTON STREET, GARY, IN. TAX PARCEL # 254200820001 254200980010 254200670001

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN IS SITUATED IN THE STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF LAKE, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOT 13, EXCEPT THE NORTH 15 FEET OF SAID LOT 13, LOTS 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 23 AND 24, EXCEPT THE EAST 20 FEET OF SAID LOTS 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 23, AND 24, BLOCK 23, CHICAGO-TOLLESTON LAND INVESTMENT COMPANY'S FIRST ADDITION TO TOLLESTON, IN THE CITY OF GARY, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 2 PAGE 26 IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA.

AND

LOT 32, EXCEPT THE NORTH 15 FEET OF SAID LOT 332, LOTS 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39 AND 40, BLOCK 23, CHICAGO-TOLLESTON LAND FAND INVESTMENT COMPANY'S FOURTH ADDITION TO TOLLESTON IN THE CITY OF GARY, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLATEBOOK 2 RAGE 28, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA

AND

LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, AND 13, EXCEPT THE EAST 20 FEET OF SAID LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, AND 13, AND EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET OF SAID LOT 13, LOTS 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, AND 26, EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET OF SAID LOT 26, BLOCK 15, CHICAGO-TOLLESTON LAND AND INVESTMENT COMPANY'S THIRD ADDITION TO TOLLESTON, NOW IN THE CITY OF GARY, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 2, PAGE 27, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA.

AND

ALSO ALL OF VACATED TWELFTH AVENUE FROM THE WEST LINE OF WASHINGTON STREET TO THE EAST LINE OF VACATED ADAMS STREET EXCEPT THE EAST 20 FEET THEREOF FOR THE WIDENING OF WASHINGTON STREET. ALSO ALL OF VACATED ALLEY NO. 2 WEST ABUTTING ALL OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED LOTS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 1200 WASHINGTON STREET, GARY, INDIANA.